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‘ WELL RECORD -~ o
. i '
. : i e Mad tn 00 Csnserverion Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
! : '@ nt not more than twenty Jdays after completion of well. Follow instructions
| : i o : ir ~he Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indieste questionable data
. by followinz if with (%), SUBMIT {N TRIPLICATRE, . -
ARFA G40 ACLES 2 ;- '
FOCATI WIHLL CORRECTLY . ?\é ! N
ded s
__Texas Faeific Coal and 011 Company, <+ O Bax 2110, Fort ¥orth, Texas
Taaniay ar Operater Address
St P AN 4 QR
122 1-3 A
> Ye Ne',hgx'_, ,,»{*Eig* Well No.. . _ 15 in f"'E4 __of Sec.. ___ E;,, ., T_,,___ag_f_ S
st s
hnd ™
R _36=E .y p y So. Bunice .4 Lea County.

Weil i< 660 e Louth of the North din- and. 1980 tect RROMor-mn WML line or__VeCtion 11 =
IT State Landd the il aad gas lease is NO.,&!‘g:A, < Assignmernt No._ ,i-iaé‘,

It patented land the cwner is

—— e ., Address.
It Government land the permittes iS—— . _ PR — . Address_ _
The Lesses is I -. Address

Drilling commenced _ !@.reh 181 19}L Drilling was completed.. _ May 6' 19._1

Nirae of drilline coutractor

———— ., Address ___. _
Elevation aliove seu leval at top of casing l561 feot.
The information given is to he kept confidential until__ - —_ - 19 .
O1f; SANDS OR ZONES
No.o 1, from. h__l:’g_o_ [ A 13 _28*571~ e No. 4, from_ ____._ to.
No. 2 fromo.__ _ .. [ No. 5, from to -
No. 3, from . . to.. —— . No.6,from_. ____ —to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Incinde duti on rate o8 water inflow and elevtion to which water rose in hoje.
Noo 1 from o B U 5 W . _feert. P S,
No. 2, from - b feet.
Nou. 3. from ) feet.
No. 1. from L5} - - feet. —
CASING RECORD
= = — T T T T T T T T T e e -
WIIGHT TEHALA DS WIND OF  CUT & FiLLTD PERIFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE ) PER FOOY PR NI MAILL AMOINT RO FROM R - g
Lo . S : . TROM. | T
124 40 36016 f ?
~ H C - R - - —. R
1" 0.D.24 _ . 37100 ~ } R
_ ; H R S
_ ; - S R IR s _ -
1
T | ‘
L
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
P —— — = e
SIZE OF STZ8 OF NO. SACKS
HOLE  CANING | WHISRE SET | OF CEMENT | METHOD T'SED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
— U A - P A o o i ) T

|
S g

.12} | 360%6" | 250 _ | Halliburton
700 | 370' | 400 "

- _ - _ _
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug —Material —_Length - we—Depth Set
Adapters-- - Material _ Size_____ N A — e
RECORD OF SHODOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
= —— a— —— — =
. EXPPLOSIVE OR DEDPTH SHOT
VAN STHELYL GSED ] (HEMICAL USED QUANTITY i sty OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
A el =2 | fioihelels B B el
|
- e — —
| ! 5
_ S NORE . _
: i
i . I s

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on «eparate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used fmm____«AQ_,fee' to,,,,jsﬁﬁfm feer. and from. . .. ___ feet to___________ feat
Cable tools were used from_ JB}LJ%' to,,,Bm,,, Sfeet. and from  _  _feet to_._______ feet
PRODUCHON

Put to producing_ _ April 24, 19 35

The production of the first 24 hours was_lm_ lﬂ_t_.zif_barrels ol fluid of which_______ ¢ wasoil; __
emulsion; %  water; and.?_qiart?'}. %eedeig]%gtjfn%.ravity. Be . I o

It gas well, cu, tt. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas_ _ . _

Rock pressure, lbs. per 3q. in

EMPLOYEES
__Te E, d¥assey, Supte (TePsCe&0sC0Oe) pritter . . Dritler

__... Driller ___

——— _—__. Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information ziven herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far a< can be determined f:om available records. to the best of ny knowledga and belief.

Subscribed and sworn 5 hofore e this_ l&

- _Fort lorth, Texase _  May 18, 1939

l'm/:/“, / Date
¢ o w7 ‘
day of May, 1y 39 -\Bme~—~—};7€»

X - /
P - ~ Pesition . .
[ *__Cz,fi,,,év/gy e - T 7

\;:Lary Public 7 o ) i \/ ] )
o Represeunting_ TEXas PACIFIC COads oNi QIL CO.
Colpanuy of Oneragor
My Commission expirass June 1, 1939

A ARra o TAawmd MWawmbi T mr s -



FORMATION RECORD

FROM O CHICKNESS = e

N FERET FOLMATION

0 214 214 Surface Sand
214 224 10 Red Bed
224 282 58 Red Bed Shells
282 370 88 Rock, Hed Bed & Sand
370 430 60 Red Bed & Rock
430 664 234 RKock, Bed Bed & Sand
664 1400 136 Rock & Red Bed
1400 1462 62 Roek & Shale
1462 1473 1 Sand
1473 1520 47 Rock & Red Bed

Anhy. & Gyp.
1520 1578 58 Anhy. « Rock
1578 1590 12 Anhydri te
1590 1746 156 Salt Shells
1746 _ 1842 96 Salt, Shells & Rock
1842 1900 58 Broken Anhydrite
1900 2020 120 calt & Anhy. Shells
2020 2240 220 Salt
2240 2346 106 Salt, Shells & Anhy.
2346 2550 204 Potash, Salt & anhy.
2550 2790 240 anhy. & Salt
2790 2909 119 Lime & anhydrite
2909 29438 39 anhy. Lims & Shale
2948 2980 32 Anhydrite & Lime
2980 3028 48 Lire, Anpy.  Strke shale
3028 3079 51 Anhydrite & Lime
3079 3110 31 41y7. & Shale
3110 3137 27 Zige :
3137 3165 32 Lise & Anky.
3165 3196 31 Lime
3196 3240 44 shale & anhye.
3240 3298 58 Anhy., Lime & Shale
3298 3320 22 Lime & anhy.
3320 3418 93 Lime
3418 3450 32 Lime & Strks. hed shale
3450 2457 1 Lime
3457 3575 118 Lime & Anhy.
3575 3582 7 Anhydrite
3582 3674 92 Anhy. 4 Dimse
3674 3693 19 Lime
3693 3720 27 Lime & anhy.
3720 3750 30 Lime
3750 3796 46 Lime &Sand
3796 3839 43 Lime
3839 3847 8 Sandy Liwe
3847 3856 9 Rime

(1/2 vailer of water per hour at 3856' TD)
Plugged back to 3851'anc water was shut off.




